Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
PRIVATE HOME
12647 CUMPSTON
VALLEY VILLAGE, CA

ORDER #006338

Culinary Creations by Chumie

Order Date: April 30, 2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

*EVENT DATE IS SUNDAY, MAY 4TH, 25*

*DELIVER & INSTALL SUNDAY EARLY

MORNING 9AM-10AM*

*PICK UP - MONDAY AM*

Description
INSIDE HOUSE MAIN

SOFT GREEN SAGE VELVET DRAPING 12-14FT WIDTH X
16FT HEIGHT
*DOUBLE SIDED*

LEF PATTER GOBO PROJECTIONS

R Wilson Dining Table - Round Light Wood

N - *IN SERPENTINE SHAPE - FOR BUFFETS*
! [

LOW BOY COCKTAIL TABLES 36" ROUNDS
SPECIALTY DINING CHAIRS

Hedge Panel, 4' X 8'
*TO COVER KITCHEN*

Uplights - *INSIDE*
*SOFT AMBER*

SOFT GREEN SAGE VELVET DRAPING ENTRANCE 12FT
WIDTH X 12FT HEIGHT PULLBACK
*MAIN ENTRANCE*

OUTSIDE BACKYARD

GREEN ASTRO TURF 20FT X 15FT
8FT BAR
BACK BAR

LIGHTING WASH
FOR BAR

Services

PDF Generated on 04/30/2025 @ 07:54 PM PST

Qtty Price
2 $250.00 T
2 $250.00 T
1 $1,295.00 T
3 $12.00 T
15 $22.00 T
1 $150.00 T
15 $40.00 T
1 $200.00 T

Total INSIDE HOUSE MAIN

1 $350.00 T
1 $375.00 T
1 $225.00 T
1 $175.00 T

Total OUTSIDE BACKYARD

Total

$500.00

$500.00

$1,295.00

$36.00
$330.00

$150.00

$600.00

$200.00

$3,611.00

$350.00
$375.00
$225.00

$175.00

$1,125.00
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Description
TRUCKING FEE
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE
EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE
Notes

PDF Generated on 04/30/2025 @ 07:54 PM PST

Qtty Price

1 $275.00
3 $175.00
3 $150.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total
$275.00
$525.00

$450.00

$4,736.00
$1,250.00
$0.00
($473.60)
$5,512.40
($0.00)
$5,512.40
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