## **ORDER #006338**



**Culinary Creations by Chumie** 

PO: Shipping Address: PRIVATE HOME 12647 CUMPSTON VALLEY VILLAGE, CA Order Date: April 30, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

\*EVENT DATE IS SUNDAY, MAY 4TH, 25\*

\*DELIVER & INSTALL SUNDAY EARLY MORNING 9AM-10AM\*

\*PICK UP - MONDAY AM\*

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
INSIDE HOUSE	MAIN				
	SOFT GREEN SAGE VELVET DRAPING 12-14FT WIDTH X 16FT HEIGHT *DOUBLE SIDED*	2	\$250.00	Т	\$500.00
	LEF PATTER GOBO PROJECTIONS	2	\$250.00	Т	\$500.00
TITI	Wilson Dining Table - Round Light Wood *IN SERPENTINE SHAPE - FOR BUFFETS*	1	\$1,295.00	Т	\$1,295.00
	LOW BOY COCKTAIL TABLES 36" ROUNDS	3	\$12.00	Т	\$36.00
	SPECIALTY DINING CHAIRS	15	\$22.00	Т	\$330.00
	Hedge Panel, 4' X 8' *TO COVER KITCHEN*	1	\$150.00	T	\$150.00
	Uplights - *INSIDE* *SOFT AMBER*	15	\$40.00	Т	\$600.00
	SOFT GREEN SAGE VELVET DRAPING ENTRANCE 12FT WIDTH X 12FT HEIGHT PULLBACK *MAIN ENTRANCE*	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
		Total INSIDE HOUSE MAIN		\$3,611.00	
OUTSIDE BACK	YARD				
	GREEN ASTRO TURF 20FT X 15FT	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	8FT BAR	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
	BACK BAR	1	\$225.00	Т	\$225.00
	LIGHTING WASH FOR BAR	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
		Total OUTSIDE BACKYARD			\$1,125.00
Services					

Description		Qtty	Price	Total
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$275.00	\$275.00
	EVENT INSTALLATION FEE	3	\$175.00	\$525.00
	EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE	3	\$150.00	\$450.00
Notes			Total Products:	\$4,736.00
	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$1,250.00	
		Taxe	es (tax excempt):	\$0.00
			Discounts:	(\$473.60)
			Total:	\$5,512.40
			Payments:	(\$0.00)
			Balance:	\$5,512.40